
E:\Raju\Trans\New Projects 19-20\Man Power Zone-II\Tender Notice Man Power Z-II.doc- 1 - 

JHARKHAND URJA SANCHARAN NIGAM LIMITED 
(CIN No.:U40108JH2013SGC001704) 

Regd. Office: 2nd Floor, JUSNL (SLDC) Building Kusai Colony, Doranda, Ranchi - 834002 

Fax No.:0651-2400123 (E-mail:cetjusnl@gmail.com) 

 
e-Tender Notice 

e-Tenders in two parts Part-I (Technical and Commercial) and Part-II (price part) are invited 

from the reputed tenderers having good experience & financial sound of following similar type of 

works :- 

NIT No. Name of the works 
Estimated cost  

(in Rs.) 

178/PR/JUSNL/19-20 

Engagement/ Outsourcing of Junior Managers 

(Highly Skilled), Technical assistant (Skilled/ ITI 

Mandays) and supporting staff (un-skilled Mandays) 

for operational work of New GSS (Godda, Jasidih, 

Giridih & Jamua) under Transmission Zone-II, 

Dumka 

96,57,494.00 

179/PR/JUSNL/19-20 

Engagement/ Outsourcing of Skilled (ITI Mandays) 

and unskilled mandays for operational work of 

running GSS (Madanpur, Lalmatia, Maharo, Pakur, 

Sahibganj, Rajmahal, Deoghar, Madhupur, Jamtara & 

Chitra) and supporting staff for inspection Bunglow, 

T&C, Central Store and Circle under Transmission 

Zone-II, Dumka 

1,82,18,490.00 

180/PR/JUSNL/19-20 

Engagement/ Outsourcing of Diploma Supervision/ 

Technical (ITI)/ Semickilled Helper and Non 

Technical (Matric) manpower resource including 

safety materials for operation of different GSS under 

Transmission Zone-I, Ranchi. 

1,62,38,105.00 

Start Date & Time of Download the Tender Documents  20.03.2020 at 11:00 AM 

Start Date and time of upload of BID 20.03.2020 at 11:30 AM 

End date and time of upload of BID 13.04.2020 upto 04:00 PM 

Last date of submission of hard copy of bid, tender cost and 

EMD in the office of General Manager, C&M (NWBP), JUSNL 
Upto 13.04.2020 at 06:00 PM 

BID Opening date for technical part  15.04.2020 at 05:00 PM 

BID Opening date for price part Will be communicated 

Tendering Officer and address for communication General Manager, C&M (NWBP), 2nd 

Floor, JUSNL (SLDC) Building, Kusai 

Colony, Doranda, Ranchi – 834002 

 

1. e-Tender document and BOQ including terms & conditions, tender specification can be 

downloaded from website https://jharkhandtenders.gov.in. Any details required in this regard 

can also be had from the office of the undersigned (9431747672) during office hours. 



E:\Raju\Trans\New Projects 19-20\Man Power Zone-II\Tender Notice Man Power Z-II.doc- 2 - 

2. The bids will be received through electronic tendering mode only. 

3. No claim shall be entertained on account of disruption of internet services being used by bidders. 

Bidders are advised to upload their bids well in advance to avoid last minute technical snag. 

 

Sd/- 

General Manager, C&M (NWBP) 


